
.Mawgan-in-Pydar School – Diary Dates – Spring Term 2025     *KS1=Years Reception, 1 and 2, KS2=Years 3, 4, 5 and 6  

Date Activity   Location Class/Year Parent Action (if applicable) 

Wed 19th Mar Cornish Pirates School Year 4, 5 & 6 Cornish Pirates will be in school to teach the children. 

 

Wed 19th Mar 

 

Cross Country 

Primary Inter-area 

Poltair Selected 

pupils 

Top 20 in any of the races qualify. 

Fri 21st Mar Red Nose Day School Whole School Paint/wear a red nose and bring in a £1 for a cake at 

break.  Cake provided. 

Fri 21st Mar Class 5 UTC Under the 

Canopy, Cornwall 

Class 5 Session 2.  

 

Fri 21st Mar PTA Pre-loved 

Uniform Sale 

School – back 

playground 

Whole School PTA Pre-loved Uniform Sale in the back playground. 

Mon 24th Mar PTA Pre-loved 

Uniform Sale 

School – back 

playground 

Whole School PTA Pre-loved Uniform Sale in the back playground. 

Tue 25th Mar Barton Hall 

Residential 

Meeting 

Class 5 Year 5/6 

Parents 

Residential meeting in Class 5 at 3:30pm. 

Wed 26th Mar Cornish Pirates School Year 4, 5 & 6 Cornish Pirates will be in school to teach the children. 

 

Fri 28th Mar Class 5 UTC Under the 

Canopy, Cornwall 

Class 5 Session 3.  

Tue 1st Apr Easter Service Village Church Whole School   

 

Wed 2nd Apr Cornish Pirates School Year 4, 5 & 6 Cornish Pirates will be in school to teach the children. 

 

Wed 2nd Apr Eden Project Visit Eden Project Class 1 & 2 Please compete the consent form & make payment on 

ParentPay. 

Thurs 3rd Apr PTA Spring 

Breakfast 

School Whole School Please complete your breakfast order by Fri 14th March to 

enable us to place our food order.  Thank you 😊 

Fri 4th Apr Easter Bonnet 

competition/Hunt 

School Whole School PTA Egg hunt £1 donation and Easter Hat competition £1 

entry. 



Fri 4th Apr  Last day of Term        

Tues 22nd Apr  First day of term        

Wed 23rd  Apr – Fri 25th Apr Barton Hall 

Residential 

Torquay Year 5 and 6 Second payment of £55 was due in Dec. Final payment of 

£225 due 26.2.25, please. 

Sun 27th Apr St Mawgan Boat 

Race 

St Mawgan 

Village Green 

Whole School. Community arranged event-more information to follow.  

1:30pm start. If you can run a fundraising stall for the 

school please email hello@mawgan-in-pydar.org.uk. 

Fri 23rd May Dress Down Day School Whole School Dress down day in return for donations of wine and 

chocolate for the Summer Fair. 

Mon 5th May  May Day        

Mon 26th May–Fri 30th May Half Term        

Mon 2nd Jun First day of term    

Tues 3rd Jun Plymouth 

Residential Mtg 

School Year 3/4 

parents 

Residential meeting at 3:30pm, class to be confirmed. 

Fri 6th June  Training Day        

Fri 20th June PTA Summer Fair  Village Green Whole School  Keep the date! Details to follow. 

 

Wed 2nd Jul-Thurs 3rd Jul 

 

Plymouth 

Residential 

Plymouth Year 3 & 4 Second payment of £55 due by 14.2.25, please. 

Mon 21st July  Last day of Term        

Tues 22nd & Wed 23rd July Training Days    

 


